Contact
PROVERTHA
Connectors, Cables & Solutions GmbH
Westring 9 . 75180 Pforzheim, Allemagne
Tel.: +49 7231 774 66
Fax: +49 7231 774 44

40-079401 Horizontal 4,6
Order number Notice
Locking devices
Order
number
Order
number
No of
poles
Cable
exit
Jacking screws UNC 4-40 M3
Long knurled locking screw 11709ODC50001 117091DC50001 9 180°
Short knurled locking screw 11709ODC24001 117091DC24001 9 180°
Allen screw 11709ODC20001 117091DC20001 9 180°
Long knurled locking screw 117150DC50001 117151DC50001 15 180°
Short knurled locking screw 117150DC24001 117151DC24001 15 180°
Allen screw 117150DC20001 117151DC20001 15 180°
Long knurled locking screw 147090DC50001 147091DC50001 9 45°
Short knurled locking screw 147090DC24001 147091DC24001 9 45°
Allen screw 147090DC20001 147091DC20001 9 45°
Long knurled locking screw 147150DC50001 147151DC50001 15 45°
Short knurled locking screw 147150DC24001 147151DC24001 15 45°
Allen screw 147150DC20001 147151DC20001 15 45°
Long knurled locking screw 117250DC50001 117251DC50001 25 45° and 180°
Short knurled locking screw 117250DC24001 117251DC24001 25 45° and 180°
Allen screw 117250DC20001 117251DC20001 25 45° and 180°
Short/long knurled locking screw 147250DC50001 147251DC50001 25 45° and 180°
Long knurled locking screw 117370DC50001 117371DC50001 37 45° and 180°
Short knurled locking screw 117370DC24001 117371DC24001 37 45° and 180°
Allen screw 117370DC20001 117371DC20001 37 45° and 180°
Short/long knurled locking screw 147370DC50001 147371DC50001 37 45° and 180°
Long knurled locking screw 117500DC50001 117501DC50001 50 45° and 180°
Short knurled locking screw 117500DC24001 117501DC24001 50 45° and 180°
Allen screw 117500DC20001 117501DC20001 50 45° and 180°
Short/long knurled locking screw 147500DC50001 147501DC50001 50 45° and 180°
DIN Rail Adapter Compact and Special
Distribution boxes for DIN rails
Die Cast Bus Hoods
Quick Mount Die Cast Hoods